CAPITALAND MALL TRUST

CAPITALAND MALL TRUST
ISIN: SG1M51904654  WKN:

Overview

2024/06/28 11:04:13

Price
1.98 SGD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.54% (0.03)

SG1M51904654
C38U

Singapore Exchange
SGD

Other

Stock

9,182 EUR

FTSE STRAITS TIMES
INDEX

1.97 SGD (316,600)
1.98 SGD (5,515,400)
1.94 SGD

1.98 SGD

1.94 SGD

1.95 SGD

1.966846 SGD
28,904,100
56,849,518.00

3,869

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SG1M51904654&ID_NOTATION=5716634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5288c526612087a29f0a58f7938703adcd94848cb8ac04caa19e0df90d9cd2d6&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bc4bd23f82f0d5c85&time=1719765926&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80ebb52a2aa5ace73f10baca2fe03d3a1351023e59b8d37d41adbcf1c301f2d1&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a7361e96591fd7990&time=1719765926&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e6d99ba50a082ad913effe02720b3e4452ec0cc6c028a32f2319c44795ce3f5&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2dcd3310162849602&time=1719765926&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=766435b12d5380921dee11de2825a4b6e64ada9c0e3fc586a0f38a56d3028155&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a572d86e81acef760&time=1719765926&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80b9c339b0f714387490d8ef2765db7794d5f988c672d5f1ce0000467775cb02&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8f2cde486cd3df00d&time=1719765926&tool=RSC

CAPITALAND MALL TRUST

Details

2024/06/28 11:04:13

Price
1.98 SGD

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.54% (0.03)

ISIN SG1M51904654
Symbol C38U
Exchange Singapore Exchange
Currency SGD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 9,182 EUR
(m)
Benchmark FTSE STRAITS TIMES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.97 SGD (316,600)
Ask (Ask size) 1.98 SGD (5,515,400)
Open 1.94 SGD
High 1.98 SGD
Low 1.94 SGD
Close (prev. day) 1.95 SGD
VWAP 1.966846 SGD
Volume (pcs) 28,904,100
Trading volume 56,849,518.00
Number of trades 3,869
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -294% +3.66% -5.71%
Perf (abs.) -0.06 +0.07 -0.12
Beta 1.07 1.14 0.96
Volatility 18.87 19.42 19.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CAPITALAND MALL TRUST

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Singapore Exchange
Munich

Hanover

Frankfurt

Date

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/

Time

22:02

11:04

08:00

08:07

08:04

Price
(mio.)
1.3516 EUR 0.00
1.98 SGD 56.85
1.3332 EUR 0.00
1.3292 EUR 0.00

1.337 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

1.96 SGD (18,634,011
1.96 SGD (18,366,495
1.95 SGD (19,909,819
1.93 SGD (18,033,334
2.07 SGD (2024/01/02
1.83 SGD (2024/04/18
2.08 SGD (2023/12/29
1.68 SGD (2023/10/26

= D= DO -

Number of
trades
1

3,869
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5716634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29054975
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14389176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242338342

CAPITALAND MALL TRUST

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/06/ 18:25 1.46 USD  0.00
25

2024/06/ 19:30 1.3256 EUR 0.00
28

2024/06/ 21:05 1.3514 EUR 0.00
28
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11303183
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11303183
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14389174

CAPITALAND MALL TRUST

Company profile

Company Logo

Cap/taLand

Contact Details

CAPITALAND INTEGRATED
COMMERCIAL TRUST

Robinson Road, #30-01 Capital Tower 168
068912 Singapore

Telefon: (65) 6713 2888
Fax: (65) 6713 2999
E-mail: ask-us@cmt.com.sg
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spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tony Tan Tee
Hieong
Ho Mei Peng

Jacqueline Lee

Wong Mei Lian

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Swee Lian Teo

Bin Hwee Quek

Boon Khai Tan

Mun Wai Leo

Neng Tong Yap

Ngiap Jong Low

Siew Kheng Gui

Stephen Lim
Beng Lin

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:ask-us@cmt.com.sg
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